Amendments to Terms & Conditions for HSBC Bose
Gadgets 2025 Promotion

07 January 2025

Dear Valued Customers,

We hereby give notice that the Amended Terms & Conditions for HSBC
Bose Gadgets 2025 Promotion will supersede the existing Terms &

Conditions with effect from 10 January 2025.

The following is the revision made in strikethrough:

new HSBC Premier customers whe-are-residents-oef Malaysia;

existing HSBC Premier customers wheo—are—residents—of Malaysia

including:-

Amended Terms & Conditions for HSBC Bose Gadgets 2025 Promotion is
available here.

PUBLIC



https://www.hsbc.com.my/content/dam/hsbc/my/docs/hbmy-t-and-c-bose-gadgets-promotion-2025.pdf

